www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
EBPC-5250 Embedded Box PC Chassis for
5.25" Biscuit SBC
 Built-in 180 W, ATX, AC-to-DC power supply
 Supports maximum expansion of three PC-104 or PC-104-Plus cards
 Supports maximum two PCI expansion slots

 EMC Certification Design to meet CE/FCC Class A
 EMS Certification Design to meet UL Certification
Ordering Information
 EBPC-5250-82CE EBPC, chassis kit for PCM-9582F and PCM-9387F
 EBPC-5250L-82CE EBPC chassis kit, EBPC-5250-82CE without Universal
Display I/O ports
 EBPC-5250-82SE EBPC-5250-82CE assembly with PCM-9582F-00A1E
SBC
 EBPC-5250-84CE EBPC, chassis kit for PCM-9584
 EBPC-5250L-84CE EBPC chassis kit, EBPC-5250-84CE without Universal
Display I/O ports
 EBPC-5250-84SE EBPC-5250-84CE assembly with PCM-9584FG-00A1E
SBC
Note: The EBPC-5250L series models do not support Rear External Access of Universal
Display I/O ports
Optional Items
CompactFlash Disk
 96FMCFI-1G-IT-HA HAGIWARA 1 GB Industrial Grade CompactFlash Disk